IEAX
Item Code
Dimensions, mm
Teeth Insert Screw Wrench
D d L L1
IEAX3025E-20-120 25 20 120 35 2
AXMT170516.... MS4009A TF15
IEAX3025E-120 25 25 120 35 2
IEAX3028E-120 28 25 120 35 2
IEAX3030E-130 30 25 130 40 3
IEAX3032E-25-130 32 25 130 40 3
IEAX3032E-130 32 32 130 40 3
IEAX3035E-130 35 32 130 40 3
IEAX3040E-170 40 32 170 50 4
IEAX3050E-170 50 32 170 50 5
IEAX3063E-170 63 32 170 50 6
IEAX3050ES-135 50 32 135 25 5
IEAX3050ES-42-135 50 42 135 25 5
IEAX3063ES-135 63 32 135 25 6
IEAX3063ES-42-135 63 42 135 25 6
IEAX3025EL-170 25 25 170 50 2
IEAX3026EL-150 26 25 150 35 2
IEAX3026EL-200 26 25 200 35 2
IEAX3026EL-250 26 25 250 35 2
IEAX3026EL-300 26 25 300 35 2
IEAX3028EL-170 28 25 170 50 2
IEAX3030EL-180 30 25 180 60 2
IEAX3032EL-180 32 32 180 60 2
IEAX3033EL-150 33 32 150 40 2
IEAX3033EL-200 33 32 200 40 2
IEAX3033EL-250 33 32 250 40 2
IEAX3033EL-300 33 32 300 40 2
IEAX3033EL-350 33 32 350 40 2
IEAX3033EL-150-3T 33 32 150 40 3
IEAX3033EL-200-3T 33 32 200 40 3
IEAX3033EL-250-3T 33 32 250 40 3
IEAX3033EL-300-3T 33 32 300 40 3
IEAX3033EL-350-3T 33 32 350 40 3
IEAX SHOULDER MILLING CUTTERS
IEAX
14
TO
O
LS
Type Designation
Dimension (mm) Grade Application
A B S r d1 P M K H
AXMT 170516PEER-RG 17.5 10.2 5.56 1.6 4.6
CP3020
CP3050
CP6060
Acceptable Recommended Excellent First Recommend Second Recommend